Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Event 22
10/26/2024 - 18:21

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Semifinals

Semifinal 1

FILOVSKI, Lazar
VULIC, Misha
SARIC, Boris

STAMENKOVIC, Filip
SEVCENKO, Maksim
PEREZIC, Andrej

O~NOOOTA~,WNPE

Semifinal 2

IVANOVIC, Aleksa
KRECEV, Marko
SOSIC, llija
POTKONJAK, Nikola
BALAZ, Kadar
SOSIC, Nemanja
SEVCENKO, Lev
BORIC, Ognjen

O ~NO O WNPE

Reserves

JOKIC, Djordje
KECIC, Jovan

STANISAVLIEVIC, Petar
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin

YB

07 Napredak

07 Vracar

03  Olymp-Banja Luka
01 11. April

06  11. April

10  Beogradski plivacki klub
08 NoviSad

04 Usce

05 Vracar

09 Proleter

07  Viking

03  Novi Beograd 011
08 Proleter

07  Viking

10  Novi Sad

09 Proleter

11  Novi Sad

10  Proleter

32.55
31.85
30.94
30.43
30.58
31.26
32.31
33.62

3251
31.70
30.72
30.43
30.53
31.13
3191
32.93

33.86
35.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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